DRAGON GLASS

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:
Weight:

DRAGON GLASS

5

04/13/2011

| 257278
$6,000.00

DCCI

Oliver Longhorns

Courtesy of Oliver Longhorns

83.6250 on 04/30/2022
1025.0000 on 04/30/2022
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SHINING VICTORY

WINCHESTER

ROSE COLORED GLASSES
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